

P  
ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2516/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2010 in CRLA No.  
2104/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ABDUL RAJIK Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,permission to file additional documents and  
office report )  
[for final disposal]

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 5227 of 2011  
(With appln. for bail and office report)  
[for final disposal]

Date: 15/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 18.11.2011.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master