

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2516/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2010 in CRLA
No.2104/2006, of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ABDUL RAJIK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,permission to file additional documents and
office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 5227 of 2011

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 02/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari,Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Samant Ahuja,Adv.
Mr. Neel Kamal Mishra,Adv.
Ms. Gulshan Jahan,Adv.
Ms. Mamta Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Archana Pathak Dave,Adv.
Ms. Ankita Chaudhry,Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kr Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Krishna Kant Shukla,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Dave,Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben,Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on a non-miscellaneous day.

(N.K. Goel) (Veena Khera)

Court Master Court Master