

ITEM NO.12

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R S . R A C H N A G U P T A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1561/2014

ABDUL RAJIK

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1562/2014

(With appln.(s) for bail and Office Report)

Date : 31/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Miss Divya Mishra, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr M.P.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Original records from the Courts below are awaited in  
Cr1.A.No.1561/2014 and certificate of service qua the  
respondents alongwith the original record is awaited in  
Cr1.A.No.1562/2014. Fresh reminders be issued.

List again on 17.11.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar